
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
96 
39 
98 

3 
22 
23 
12 
90 
11 
38 

7 
41 
26 
10 

5 
27 

Name 
VAN TILBURG Manny 
DA ROLD Marco 
BENETTI Thomas 
LANDI Tommaso 
PAGANO Tommaso 
MELLARO Lorenzo 
NAPOLITANO Salvatore 
BORIONI Giorgio 
PANFILIO Davide 
MILANESIO V. Jacopo 
BARATTI Giacomo 
ORLANDANI Matteo 
ARNAUDO Gioele 
DE LEO Kevin 

MONTENERO Nicolo' Enea 
RICCO Nicolas 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
1 

Team 
TEAM RB RACING 
- 
MOTO CRONO RACING 
- 
BIERRETI RACING 
- 
NIBA RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
- 
- 
BIERRETI RACING 
TEAM RB RACING 
- 
MOTO CRONO RACING 

- 
BIERRETI RACING 

Club 
KNMV 
MC ONLY TWO WHEELS 
MONACO 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
PAOLO TORDI 
GENTLEMEN'S MOTOR CLUB 
PAOLO TORDI 
SPEEDY COCK 
ANGELO BERGAMONTI 
CATTOLICA 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
PAOLO TORDI 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
MONACO 

FAST RIDER'S 
ONLY TWO WHEELS 

Total Tm 
12:57.709 
12:57.851 
12:58.339 
12:59.741 
13:00.936 
13:01.088 
13:01.345 
13:01.574 
13:02.686 
13:09.161 
13:12.971 
13:15.763 
13:16.227 
13:19.521 

10:22.810 
1:25.759 

Diff 

0.142 
0.630 
2.032 
3.227 
3.379 
3.636 
3.865 
4.977 

11.452 
15.262 
18.054 
18.518 
21.812 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.142 
0.488 
1.402 
1.195 
0.152 
0.257 
0.229 
1.112 
6.475 
3.810 
2.792 
0.464 
3.294 

Best Tm 
1:17.048 
1:16.602 
1:16.675 
1:16.873 
1:16.477 
1:16.522 
1:16.870 
1:16.887 
1:17.138 
1:18.038 
1:17.643 
1:18.337 
1:18.561 
1:18.809 

1:16.976 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.142 

Avg. Speed 

108,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.477 

Best Speed 

110,621 

Best Lap by 

22 - PAGANO Tommaso 

 

Printed: 15/09/2024 16:54:20 

Race Director : Sacenti Davide Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
APRILIA SP 

Gara 2 - APRILIA SP 

Race started at 16:29:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

15/09/2024 16:30 


